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6-17 Nov 2018 Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
1/ 1953 NTSU EIMfEBARE 6 (54,55,54)
1C Eop
1B BBEEEE "
W mEn BIREAS
8/ 1822 ACU HH{ZKZE 0(52,47,53) 3(52,57,55,58)
8C  nEE
88  HEE
8A  EHE B ELKRE
5/ 1902 NCCU EASERIEAE 1(54,53,53) 1(52,57,50)
58 gtte
5c REE - .
sA EEH By EILKE
4/ 1937 NTU EIsIEJtKE 5 (54,54,57) 5 (56,57,55,58)
4B FRAZZN
4C = GOLD
A BETF ERVEE T -]
3/ 1942 UOT Edtmhir K2 6 (55,52,56)
3¢ T2
3B BRI g
A mEE Bt AS
6/ 1878 NTUPE BN EEZEEEFAZ 0(52,48,52) 2(52,54,58,51)
6C 2=
68 EHM
6A  BRE B SEMEAE
7/ 1832 NTHU EIIiEZAZS 0(50,51,52) 5(52,58,58)
SRbLE
% _ SILVER
I ERE B3I EERE K2 EAVEEP | PN
2/ 1947 NTNU BEIIE#RsiRe 6 (54,55,56) 6 (55,55,55,54)
8 EE
20 HEeE
2A ERISHE
B B KRE
5(55,52,56,55) BRONZE
B EEEARE
BBl
3(54,54,54,55)
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Final Ranking Teams
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName

No

RR Score
Rank

1/4

172

Finals

1 NTNU - B3 Eihmai AL

2 NTU - EZEIbKRE

3 NTSU - BN REB A2

4 UOT - EdtHir k2

5 NCCU - BISIFIEXRE

6 NTHU - BISIBEEARE

7 FJCU - #{ZKE

7 NTUPE - BN EEEEESAE

9 NCNU - B3 ZEREIRRARE

10 TNUOT - &R AZ

2A
2B
2C

4A
4B
4C

1A
1B
1C

3A
3B
3C

5A
5B
5C

7A
7B
7C
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8B
8C

6A
6B
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9A
9B
9C

10A
10B
10C

5%
el di

RI93HT

BRAEZN
BRE
BREF

73 B8
FBiERE
EFM

FEHE
BEIEf2
FREXTE

Btz
RED
EEH

RAEEN
FRERES
EIgE

2EE
FEiE
Bmuim

IR
S
S
Bt
MES
HER
b

HOE
B

1947

1937

1953

1942

1902

1832

1822

1878

1734

1668

/02

/04

/01

/03

/05

/07

/08

/06

/09

/10

(160)

(153)

(152)

(152)
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